
Company Contact - Position & Details

Diamond Offshore General Company

  (Offshore)

  Unit 2, 5 Turner Avenue, BENTLEY  WA  6102

  Phone: +61 8 6363 8900  

  Phone: +61 413 443 141 (Eric) 

  Phone: +61 422 458 595 (Natasa)

  Phone: +61 499 100 172 (David) 

Robert Speed – Area Manager

E:  rspeed@dodi.com

David Johnson – HSE/QA Manager 

E: djohnson@dodi.com

Natasa Rizmanoska - HSE Supervisor

E: nrizmanoska@dodi.com

Eric Jacobsen - Operations Manager

E: ejacobsen@dodi.com

Duncan Coulson – Operations Manager (Ocean 

Monarch)  

E: dcoulson@dodi.com 

Nur Hasliza - HSE Admin Assist

E: nhasliza@dodi.com

Easternwell Group  (Onshore)

  10 Russell Street

  TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350

  PO Box 6367, TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350

  Phone: +61 7 4659 1555  

  Mobile: +61 447 209 041 (Luke)

  Mobile: +61 467 751 152 (Tristan)

Luke Smith  - General Manager-Operations

Email: lsmith@easternwell.com.au 

Tristan Tully - HSE Manager 

Email: ttully@easternwell.com.au

ENSCO Australia Pty Limited (Offshore)

  Ground Floor, 10 Kings Park Road

  WEST PERTH  WA   6005

  Phone: +61 8 9211 3388 

 Mobile: +61 439  207 626 (Eric)

 Mobile: +61 4081 49316  (James)

 Mobile: +61 4  4752 5887 (Fabian)

Eric Midden - Operations Manager

E: emidden@enscoplc.com

James Dawson - 5006 Rig Manager

E: jdawson@enscoplac.com 

Fabian Simon - Senior Advisor-SHE

E: fsimon@enscoplc.com

Ensign International Energy Services 

(Onshore)

  15-17 Westport Road

  Edinburgh North   ADELAIDE   SA   5113

  Phone: +61 8 8255 3011

  Mobile: +61 408 836 407 (Peter)   

  Mobile: +61 4 2854 8964 (Michael)

Peter Koutsoukos – Vice President & COO

E: peter.koutsoukos@ensignenergy.com

Michael Pandolfi-HSE Manager-Intl East

E: michael.pandolfi@ensignenergy.com

High Arctic Energy Services (Onshore)

   Level 2, Ela Beach Tower, Bramell Street, 

PORT MORESBY, NCD, 121 Papua New Guinea

   Phone: +675 307 2000  

   Mobile: +61 400 799 383 (Mike)

   Mobile: +61 427 187 363 (Steve)

 P.O. Box 10830 Brisbane Adelaide Street, 

4000, QLD, Australia

Mike Maguire - President-International

E: mike.maguire@higharctic.com.au

Steve Lambert - General Manager

E: steve.lambert@higharctic.com.au
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Noble Leasing II (Switzerland) GmbH   

(Offshore)

Noble Contracting II GmbH

 Part Level 1, 16 Ord Street

 West Perth, AU 6005

Phone: +1 713239 7274

Mobile: +61 478 927 760 (Vijay - accounts)

Damien Van Diemen - Drilling Superintendent      

E: dvandiemen@noblecorp.com               

Yoga Ranjan - Regional HSE Supervisor

E: yranjan@noblecorp.com 

Savanna Energy Services  (Onshore)

#305, Level 3, 9 Sherwood Road

  Toowong  QLD  4066

  Phone: +61 7 3721 2800

  Phone: +61 0 429 499 439 (Ken)

Ken Ledger - Country Manager

Email: kledger@SavannaEnergy.com

Don Goldade - Operations Director

Email:  dgoldade@savannaenergy.com

Phil Walton - HSE Director

Email:  pwalton@savannaenergy.com

Michael Coombes - Maintenance Supervisor

Email: mcoombes@savannaenergy.com

Schlumberger Land Rigs  (Onshore)

 Level 13

 179 North Quay

 BRISBANE QLD 4000

 Phone: +61 7 3058 1000

Leigh Foreman - Operations Manager

E: lforeman@slb.com

Justin Shooter – Rig Superintendent SA

E: JShooter@slb.com 

Luke Fleming – QHSE Manager Australia

E: lfleming@slb.com

Stena Drilling (Aust.) Pty Ltd  (Offshore)

  Level 3, 225 St Georges Terrace

  PERTH  WA 6000

  Phone: +61 8 6160 4805 (Andy)

Mobile: +61 0 400 014 703 (Andy)

 PO Box 7798, Cloisters Square, PERTH WA 

6850

Barry Rainnie –  Rig Manager

E: rigmanager.clyde@stena.com

Andy Green – HSE Manager

E: andy.green@stena.com

2017/18 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore  Luke Smith - lsmith@@easternwell.com.au  +61 7 4659 1555

Chairman-Offshore - Eric Midden - emidden@enscoplc.com  +61 892 113 391

Vice-Chairman - Andy Gainsforth - andy.gainsforth@arcequipment.com.au  +61 7 3303 0834

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - iadc-acsecretary@outlook.com  +61 (0) 414 755 720

Rig Move/Logistics Sub-Committee Chairman - Thomas Ingledew

thomas.ingledew@ctg.net.au  +61 (0) 419 222 221

Rig Move/Logistics Sub-Committee Secretary - Victor Gado  

victor.gado@tcstgroup.com.au +61(0) 400 780 750
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